SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

PARENT

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

CC

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

. and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

HOST
CcC

14

6B

6B

6Y

6Y

8P

Co

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

HOST COLLEGE NAME

Swami Ramananda Theertha Inst. of Sc. and Technology

Kakatiya Institute of Technology and Seience For Women

Kakatiya Institute of Technology and Seience For Women

Sumathi Reddy Inst of Technology

Sumathi Reddy Inst of Technology

AAR MAHAVEER ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Scient Institute of Technology

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

HTNO

14K91A0284

16K91A05E2

16K91A1220

16K91A0367

16K91A0488

16K91A0348

11K91A05A7

13K91A04D2

14K91A0102

14K91A0180

14K91A0183

14K91A0202

14K91A05A6

15K91A0278

15K91A0399

15K91A03B9

15K91A04L7



SNO

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

PARENT

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

CC

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

. and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

HOST
CcC

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

El

HOST COLLEGE NAME

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

Bharat Institute of Engineering

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

HTNO

15K91A05D2

15K91A05E9

15K91A05H4

15K91A05M2

15K91A05P7

15K95A0203

15K95A0217

16K91A0206

16K91A0310

16K91A0315

16K91A0318

16K91A04K3

16K91A0517

16K91A0521

16K95A0443

16K95A0445

16K98A0201



SNO

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

PARENT

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

K9

CC

PARENT COLLEGE NAME

T K R College of Engg

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

T K R College of Engg.

. and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

and Technology

HOST
CcC

El

EK

N8

N8

N8

N8

N8

N8

N8

N8

N8

N8

TD

U3

Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology

Abdul Kalam Institute of Technological Sciences

Spoorthy Engg

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

Spoorthy Engg.

HOST COLLEGE NAME

. College

College

College

College

College

College

College

College

College

College

Nigama Engineering College

Bomma Institute of Technology and Sciences

HTNO

17K95A0322

17K95A0317

15K91A1211

15K91A1215

15K91A1234

16K91A0526

16K91A0566

16K91A05C4

16K91A05G8

16K91A05M8

16K91A1209

16UR1A0502

16K91A0349

16K91A05D5



