SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
1	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	14	Swami Ramananda Theertha Inst. of Sc. and Technology	14K91A0284
2	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	6B	Kakatiya Institute of Technology and Seience For Women	16K91A05E2
3	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	6B	Kakatiya Institute of Technology and Seience For Women	16K91A1220
4	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	6Y	Sumathi Reddy Inst of Technology	16K91A0367
5	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	6Y	Sumathi Reddy Inst of Technology	16K91A0488
6	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	8P	AAR MAHAVEER ENGINEERING COLLEGE	16K91A0348
7	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	C0	Scient Institute of Technology	11K91A05A7
8	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	13K91A04D2
9	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0102
10	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0180
11	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0183
12	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A0202
13	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	14K91A05A6
14	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A0278
15	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A0399
16	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A03B9
17	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A04L7

SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
18	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A05D2
19	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A05E9
20	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A05H4
21	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A05M2
22	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K91A05P7
23	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K95A0203
24	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	15K95A0217
25	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0206
26	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0310
27	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0315
28	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0318
29	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A04K3
30	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0517
31	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K91A0521
32	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K95A0443
33	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K95A0445
34	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	16K98A0201

SNO	PARENT CC	PARENT COLLEGE NAME	HOST	HOST COLLEGE NAME	HTNO
35	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	E1	Bharat Institute of Engineering and Technology	17K95A0322
36	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	EK	Abdul Kalam Institute of Technological Sciences	17K95A0317
37	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A1211
38	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A1215
39	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	15K91A1234
40	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0526
41	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A0566
42	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A05C4
43	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A05G8
44	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A05M8
45	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16K91A1209
46	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	N8	Spoorthy Engg. College	16UR1A0502
47	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	TD	Nigama Engineering College	16K91A0349
48	K9	T K R College of Engg. and Technology	U3	Bomma Institute of Technology and Sciences	16K91A05D5